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Transfers and Car Hire

AIRPORT TRANSFER ONLINE RATES-2022

ONLINE
TRANSFE
R RATES

DALAMAN-
KALKAN

DALAMAN-

DALAMAN-
PATARA

DALAMAN-
FETHIYE

ANTALYA-
KALKAN

ANTALYA-KAS

PRIVATE MINI 11-3

PRIVATE MINI 14-7

PRIVATE MINI [8-12

PREMIUMI1-6 PAX

ONE WAY RETURN ONE WAY RETURN ONE WAY RETURN ONE WAY RETURN

PAX PAX
£75 £150 £90
£90 £180 £110
£70 £140 £85
£65 £130 £80
£120 £240 £160
£120 £240 £160

£180
£220
£170

£160

£320
£320

£130
£160
£120

£110

£210
£210

£260
£320
£240

£220

£420
£420

£120
£150
£110

£100

£200
£200

£240
£300
£220

£200

£400
£400



CAR HIRE
RATES
ONLINE

ANTALYA-

PATARA £120 £240 £160
ANTALYA-
FETHIYE £120 £240 £160

CAR HIRE ONLINE RATES-2022

Adda Fleet Fuel Type Transmission Seat
Group A

Fiat Linea Petrol Manuel
Renault Symbol Petrol Manuel
Group B

Fiat Egea Petrol Manuel
Renault Fluence Petrol Manuel
Group C

Fiat Egea Diesel Manuel
Renault Fluence Diesel Manuel
Dacia Duster Diesel Manuel
Group D

Fiat Egea Diesel Automatic
Renault Fluence Diesel Automatic
Group E

Chevrolet Captiva Diesel Automatic
Group F

Suzuki Vitara S Top  Petrol Manuel

£320 £210
£320 £210
Low S.
7
4

£30
£30

£35
£35

£40
£40
£40

£50
£50

£60

£35

£420

£420

High S.

£200

£200

£35
£35

£45
£45

£50
£50
£50

£60
£60

£70

£40

Winter S.

£400

£400

£25
£25

£30
£30

£35
£35
£35

£45
£45

£55

£30



Group G
Volkswagen Caravelle Diesel Manuel 7 £90 £100 £85
Mercedes Vito Diesel Manuel 7 £90 £100 £85

Low Season: April, May, October

High Season: June, July, Augusut, September

Winter Season: Jan,Feb, Mar, Nov, Dec

For rentals 1 to 6 days, £30 is applied for the delivery from/to Dalaman Airport. For rentals 7 days and more, the delivery service is free at
Dalaman Airport. For rentals at Antalya airport, minimum rental period is 7 days

and £40 delivery service fee is applied for any duration of rentals.

Delivery service for Fethiye is £20 and service for Kas is £10.

In high season the minimum rental period for Gr E and G ; 7 days.



