

Transfers and Car Hire

AIRPORT TRANSFER ONLINE RATES-2022

		PRIVATE MINI 1-3 PAX				PRIVATE MINI 18-12 PAX		PREMIUM 1-6 PAX	
		ONE WAY	RETURN	ONE WAY	RETURN	ONE WAY	RETURN	ONE WAY	RETURN
ONLINE TRANSFE R RATES	DALAMAN- KALKAN	£75	£150	£90	£180	£130	£260	£120	£240
	DALAMAN-	£90	£180	£110	£220	£160	£320	£150	£300
	DALAMAN- PATARA	£70	£140	£85	£170	£120	£240	£110	£220
	DALAMAN- FETHIYE	£65	£130	£80	£160	£110	£220	£100	£200
	ANTALYA- KALKAN	£120	£240	£160	£320	£210	£420	£200	£400
	ANTALYA-KAS	£120	£240	£160	£320	£210	£420	£200	£400

ANTALYA- PATARA	£120	£240	£160	£320	£210	£420	£200	£400
ANTALYA- FETHIYE	£120	£240	£160	£320	£210	£420	£200	£400

	CAR HIRE ONLINE RATES-2022							
	Adda Fleet	Fuel Type	Transmission	Seat	Low S.	High S.	Winter S.	
	Group A							
	Fiat Linea	Petrol	Manuel	5	£30	£35	£25	
	Renault Symbol	Petrol	Manuel	5	£30	£35	£25	
	Group B							
	Fiat Egea	Petrol	Manuel	5	£35	£45	£30	
	Renault Fluence	Petrol	Manuel	5	£35	£45	£30	
	Group C							
	Fiat Egea	Diesel	Manuel	5	£40	£50	£35	
CAR HIRE RATES	Renault Fluence	Diesel	Manuel	5	£40	£50	£35	
ONLINE	Dacia Duster	Diesel	Manuel	5	£40	£50	£35	
OTTERT	Group D							
	Fiat Egea	Diesel	Automatic	5	£50	£60	£45	
	Renault Fluence	Diesel	Automatic	5	£50	£60	£45	
	Group E							
	Chevrolet Captiva	Diesel	Automatic	7	£60	£70	£55	
	Group F							
	Suzuki Vitara S Top	Petrol	Manuel	4	£35	£40	£30	

Group G						
Volkswagen Caravelle	Diesel	Manuel	7	£90	£100	£85
Mercedes Vito	Diesel	Manuel	7	£90	£100	£85

Low Season: April, May, October

High Season: June, July, Augusut, September

Winter Season: Jan, Feb, Mar, Nov, Dec

For rentals 1 to 6 days, £30 is applied for the delivery from/to Dalaman Airport. For rentals 7 days and more, the delivery service is free at Dalaman Airport. For rentals at Antalya airport, minimum rental period is 7 days

Dalaman Airport. For rentais at Antaiya airport, minimum rentai period is 7 da

and £40 delivery service fee is applied for any duration of rentals.

Delivery service for Fethiye is $\pounds 20$ and service for Kaş is $\pounds 10$.

In high season the minimum rental period for Gr E and G ; 7 days.